Knowing
what matters

Our Firm at a glance

We are an international law firm with a focus on
private capital, at the intersection of personal,
family, and business. We have a broad range
of skills, collective legal expertise and an
international outlook across the full spectrum
of business and personal needs.

Our Firm is headquartered in London with offices
across the UK, Europe, Asia and the Middle East.

In only a few years we have become one of the
leading international law firms in Dubai.

Our team has grown rapidly since we opened our
office in Dubai enabling us to provide our clients
with advice on a broad spectrum of law including,
corporate and commercial, intellectual property,
common law litigation and arbitration, civil law
litigation and arbitration, real estate and hospitality
and construction, engineering and projects.

A number of our lawyers also have specialist sector
expertise in sectors such as aviation, technology,
media and telecommunications, entertainment
and events and art and luxury.
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Patrick Gearon

Partner, Head of the Middle
East Practice
patrick.gearon@crsblaw.com

Sara Sheffield

Partner, Head of Common
Law Litigation
sara.sheffield@crsblaw.com
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William Reichert

Partner, Head of Corporate
Middle East
william.reichert@crsblaw.com
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Simon Green Thomas Snider Ghassan El Daye

Partner, Head of Real Estate, Hotels ~ Partner, Head of
& Hospitality — Asia & Middle East  International Arbitration
simon.green@crsblaw.com thomas.snider@crsblaw.com
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Thanos Karvelis Nicola Jackson
Partner, Construction Engineering  Partner, Insolvency
& Projects Middle East & Dispute Resolution
thanos.karvelis@crsblaw.com nicola.jackson@crsblaw.com
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Alex Reid Maher Al Nashar
Partner, Corporate Partner, Dispute Resolution
alex.reid@crsblaw.com maher.alnashar@crsblaw.com

Partner, Head of Civil
Law Litigation
ghassan.eldaye@crsblaw.com

Mark Hill

Partner, Head of Commercial,
IP& TMT, Middle East
mark.hill@crsblaw.com
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